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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Tang2813
CGA

9.425 9.625 9.5009.475 38.025
2 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Yuryana Soto2920
Rodina

9.150 9.575 9.3759.550 37.650
6T 3 3 4 2 

2 

Isabella Pearson2814
CGA

9.525 9.325 9.4009.350 37.600
1 7 5T 2T 3 

3 

Arsenia Shakirova2923
Rodina

9.150 9.425 9.3259.675 37.575
6T 4 1 5T 4 

4 

Mika Quick2903
Golden Bear

9.025 9.350 9.4009.625 37.400
10 6 2 2T 5 

5 

Tracy Coria2861
Classic

9.325 9.300 9.3009.350 37.275
3 8 5T 7 6 

6 

Beverly Coats2926
Rodina

9.250 9.625 9.2508.475 36.600
4 1T 17 8T 7 

7 

Yuliza Arias2863
Classic

8.775 8.900 9.3259.200 36.200
12 15 10 5T 8T

8T

Emma Chu2801
American

9.125 9.000 9.0509.025 36.200
8 12T 12 13 8T

8T

Haley Moore2976
Twisters

9.100 8.800 9.2509.000 36.150
9 16 13 8T 10 

10 

Isabella Rochez2811
CGA

8.950 9.225 9.0008.950 36.125
11 9 14 14 11 

11 

Salah Clark2961
Twisters

8.500 9.100 9.2509.225 36.075
15 11 9 8T 12 

12 

Alaynah Navat2883
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.400 8.8258.400 35.825
5 5 18 15 13 

13 

Allison Love-Fields2882
Dream Xtreme

8.725 8.925 9.2258.850 35.725
14 14 15 11 14 

14 

Thea McMillan2806
American

8.750 9.000 8.6759.150 35.575
13 12T 11 17 15 

15 

Lillian Hardy2820
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 8.700 8.7759.350 35.225
16T 17 5T 16 16T

16T

Clara Gobbett2827
CSC - Great Oaks

8.150 8.675 9.0759.325 35.225
18 18 8 12 16T

16T

McKenna Stanton2854
Central Coast

8.400 9.125 8.5258.825 34.875
16T 10 16 18 18 

18 
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